
Kaderturnier 2019
SwissArchery Association (SUI_1138)
Tenero, 06-04-2019
Judges: Simon Kaufmann, Ramon Keller
Director of Shooting: Thomas Hunsperger
Organizing Committee: Angela Hunsperger, Thomas Aubert, Ramon Keller

Recurve Hommes
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 002A FABER Florian H 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 325/ 2 338/ 1 663 0 0

2 1- 003B RUFER Thomas H 108 BV Bern (BE) 326/ 1 325/ 2 651 0 0

3 1- 003A FABER Dominik H  VH 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 316/ 3 311/ 3 627 0 0

4 1- 001A SCHORI André H 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 277/ 4 272/ 4 549 0 0

Recurve Dames
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 001B DEINEKO Iliana D 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD) 323/ 1 291/ 2 614 0 0

2 1- 004A FUSEK Olga D 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 301/ 2 294/ 1 595 0 0

Recurve Junior Hommes
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 005A CHOFFAT Valentin JH 149 T.A.Neuchâtel (NE) 307/ 2 319/ 1 626 0 0

2 1- 004B COOKE Innes JH 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD) 309/ 1 287/ 2 596 0 0

Recurve Junior Dames
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 005B PICHONNAZ Maxine JD 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 237/ 2 287/ 1 524 0 0

2 1- 002B GRANGER Leeloo JD 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD) 258/ 1 246/ 2 504 0 0

Recurve Cadet Hommes
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 007A CHABIN Keziah CH 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD) 319/ 1 320/ 1 639 0 0

2 1- 006A GONZALEZ Simon CH 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD) 296/ 2 305/ 2 601 0 0

3 1- 006B MOECKLI Felix CH 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD) 262/ 3 282/ 3 544 0 0

Recurve Cadet Dames
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 007B BÉTRISEY Alice CD 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 251/ 1 279/ 1 530 0 0

Compound Hommes
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 012A HÄFELFINGER Roman H 106 Baselbieter BS (BS) 354/ 1 348/ 1 702 0 0

2 1- 008B BURRI Kevin H 179 BS Züri Oberland (ZH) 353/ 2 348/ 1 701 0 0

3 1- 008A VALLARO Andrea H  JH 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 347/ 3 347/ 4 694 0 0

4 1- 009A VARONE Justin H  JH 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 336/ 4 348/ 1 684 0 0

5 1- 010A HÉRITIER Pascal H 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 333/ 5 313/ 5 646 0 0

Compound Dames
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 012B HUNSPERGER Janine D  JD 210 BS Stallikon (ZH) 335/ 1 329/ 1 664 0 0

2 1- 009B OLEKSEJENKO Elena D 179 BS Züri Oberland (ZH) 334/ 2 329/ 1 663 0 0

Compound Master Hommes
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 010B SWART Marness VH 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 346/ 1 343/ 1 689 0 0

2 1- 011B PETRAGLIO Marco VH 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 341/ 2 342/ 2 683 0 0

3 1- 011A IMBODEN Martin VH 150 OBV Gampel (VS) 330/ 3 336/ 3 666 0 0

Compound Men Open
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 2- 001A IMBODEN Martin MO 150 OBV Gampel (VS) 330/ 2 336/ 1 666 0 0

2 2- 001B HÉRITIER Pascal MO 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 333/ 1 313/ 2 646 0 0

1/2 Qualification Round - Individual - 20190407.163326



Kaderturnier 2019
SwissArchery Association (SUI_1138)
Tenero, 06-04-2019
Judges: Simon Kaufmann, Ramon Keller
Director of Shooting: Thomas Hunsperger
Organizing Committee: Angela Hunsperger, Thomas Aubert, Ramon Keller

Recurve 70m
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 002A FABER Florian H 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 325/ 2 338/ 1 663 0 0

2 1- 003B RUFER Thomas H 108 BV Bern (BE) 326/ 1 325/ 2 651 0 0

3 1- 003A FABER Dominik H  VH 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 316/ 4 311/ 4 627 0 0

4 1- 005A CHOFFAT Valentin JH 149 T.A.Neuchâtel (NE) 307/ 6 319/ 3 626 0 0

5 1- 001B DEINEKO Iliana D 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD) 323/ 3 291/ 6 614 0 0

6 1- 004B COOKE Innes JH 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD) 309/ 5 287/ 7 596 0 0

7 1- 004A FUSEK Olga D 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 301/ 7 294/ 5 595 0 0

8 1- 001A SCHORI André H 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 277/ 8 272/ 9 549 0 0

9 1- 005B PICHONNAZ Maxine JD 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 237/10 287/ 7 524 0 0

10 1- 002B GRANGER Leeloo JD 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD) 258/ 9 246/10 504 0 0

Recurve 60m
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 007A CHABIN Keziah CH 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD) 319/ 1 320/ 1 639 0 0

2 1- 006A GONZALEZ Simon CH 138 C.A.Lausanne (VD) 296/ 2 305/ 2 601 0 0

3 1- 006B MOECKLI Felix CH 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour (VD) 262/ 3 282/ 3 544 0 0

4 1- 007B BÉTRISEY Alice CD 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 251/ 4 279/ 4 530 0 0

Compound 50m
Pos. Athlete Class Country .1. .2. Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 012A HÄFELFINGER Roman H 106 Baselbieter BS (BS) 354/ 1 348/ 1 702 0 0

2 1- 008B BURRI Kevin H 179 BS Züri Oberland (ZH) 353/ 2 348/ 1 701 0 0

3 1- 008A VALLARO Andrea H  JH 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 347/ 3 347/ 4 694 0 0

4 1- 010B SWART Marness VH 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 346/ 4 343/ 5 689 0 0

5 1- 009A VARONE Justin H  JH 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 336/ 6 348/ 1 684 0 0

6 1- 011B PETRAGLIO Marco VH 105 Juventas BS Basel (BS) 341/ 5 342/ 6 683 0 0

7 1- 011A IMBODEN Martin VH 150 OBV Gampel (VS) 330/10 336/ 7 666 0 0

8 1- 012B HUNSPERGER Janine D  JD 210 BS Stallikon (ZH) 335/ 7 329/ 8 664 0 0

9 1- 009B OLEKSEJENKO Elena D 179 BS Züri Oberland (ZH) 334/ 8 329/ 8 663 0 0

10 1- 010A HÉRITIER Pascal H 158 Archers de la Tour (VS) 333/ 9 313/10 646 0 0

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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